13eEuregiocross Kelmis-La Calamine1/904.12.2016

13eEuregiocross Kelmis-La Calamine

Dimanche - Sonntag

04.12.2016

12h30 Hommes-Manner Cross court<98 3.000 m

Pos. Doss Nom Naiss. Club Cat Temps
1 1124 CORNET FRANCOIS 1997 HF JUN 9.37
2 1174 LAMOLINE GUILLAUME 1991 RFCL SEN 10.10
3 0222 JACOB JUSTIN 1998 HERVE JUN 10.11
4 1210 KAILS REMY 1992 RFCL SEN 10.21
5 1164 TECQUENNE MARTIN 1997 HERVE JUN 10.25
6 9983 NURKOWSKI JONATHAN 1990 FCHA SEN 10.28
7 9984 GERREKENS JORDAN 1993 HERVE SEN 10.38
8 3666 HEMELEARS LAURENT 1980 SER MAS 10.47
9 0058 RAPAILLE HUGO 1999 HERVE JUN 10.52
10 0027 FRAIPONT OLIVIER 1999 LACE JUN 10.57
11 1337 LODRINI JEROME 1997 HERVE JUN 11.09
12 1141 COLETTE JONATHAN 1994 SER SEN 11.14
13 9982 ESSABRI MAXIME 1992 SER SEN 11.18
14 1506 VASAPOLI TONY 1985 FAC SEN 11.25
15 3641 REIP MICHEL 1965 HF MAS 12.10
16 3663 SCHIESKE HERMAN 1964 LACE MAS 12.32
17 9986 BECKERS FELIX 1987 SEN 13.14
18 1358 SNYDERS ARTHUR 1994 SER SEN 13.27
19 4335 DENIS OLIVIER 1975 SER MAS 14.36
20 4019 COLLETTE PIERRE 1955 SER MAS 18.56

12h50 Filles-Madchen Cadettes 02-03 2.000 m

Pos. Doss Nom Naiss. Club Cat Temps
1 0059 AHN ZOE 2002 LACE CAD 7.49
2 0069 DELCOMMUNE LEA 2002 HUY CAD 8.02
3 0148 MARTINEZ LISA 2003 HF CAD 8.03
4 0006 REUL JULIETTE 2002 RFCL CAD 8.04
5 0040 BOLDO SOPHIE 2002 HF CAD 8.09
6 0183 SIMON OLIVIA 2003 HF CAD 8.19
7 0567 LEJEUNE MARIE 2003 FCHA CAD 8.28
8 0206 LEONARD LISE 2002 FCHA CAD 8.32
9 0568 LEJEUNE ELINE 2003 FCHA CAD 8.35
10 0093 BREVEREVE 2003 HERVE CAD 8.42
11 0150 MOUKRIM INAS 2003 HF CAD 8.46
12 0407 YLIEFF CELINE 2003 HF CAD 8.49
13 0287 NIX CAMILLE 2003 HF CAD 8.52
14 0295 WANSART LISE 2002 SPA CAD 8.57
15 0076 WILLEMS FLORENCE 2003 HERVE CAD 9.01
16 0095 BREVER MARGAUX 2003 HERVE CAD 9.06
17 0450 BOUIMALF YASSMIN 2002 HF CAD 9.07
18 0105 MONFORT OLIVIA 2003 SPA CAD 9.08
19 0083 WILLEMSENS EMMA 2002 HERVE CAD 9.09
20 0364 THONON NORA 2003 RFCL CAD 9.10
21 0038 MARITANO ALICIA 2002 HF CAD 9.11
22 0406 LECLER MANON 2003 HF CAD 9.26
23 0497 DENIS PERINE 2003 HF CAD 9.29
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Pos. Doss Nom Naiss. Club Cat Temps
24 0149 MOSSAY CECILE 2002 HF CAD 9.40
25 0094 CARLIER DORINE 2003 HERVE CAD 10.12

\ 13h10 Gargons-Jungen Cadets 02-03 2.500 m
Pos. Doss Nom Naiss. Club Cat Temps
1 0342 CABO ADRIEN 2002 HF CAD 9.08
2 0129 VEREECKEN HUGO 2002 RFCL CAD 9.14
3 0099 HOLPER NICLAS 2002 HF CAD 9.17
4 0072 ESPAGNET MATHIS 2003 HUY CAD 9.23
5 0010 PAQUAY MATTEO 2003 MALM CAD 9.28
6 0311 BARE FRANCOIS 2002 RFCL CAD 9.31
7 0127 CAMBRESIER MAXIME 2002 RFCL CAD 9.36
8 0272 PIRENNE ANTOINE 2002 HERVE CAD 9.43
9 0219 THIRION DIEGO 2003 HF CAD 9.46
10 0044 HAYON YANN 2002 HF CAD 9.49
11 0237 HUTSCHEMACKERS COLIN 2002 HERVE CAD 9.51
12 0014 MICHEL ROBIN 2002 FCHA CAD 9.58
13 0009 SCHAUS REMY 2003 MALM CAD 10.01
14 0013 SCHODER JUSTIN 2002 FCHA CAD 10.07
15 0045 CHARLET BRIART LOUIS 2003 HF CAD 10.12
16 0040 REIP MARTIN 2003 HF CAD 10.14
17 0246 PAULISSEN GUILLAUME 2003 HUY CAD 10.18
18 0074 ESPAGNET CYRIL 2002 HUY CAD 10.39
19 0126 NADRIN BENJAMIN 2003 SPA CAD 10.42
20 0088 DE WINTER ROMAN 2003 HERVE CAD 10.49
21 0084 JEUKENNE MARTIN 2003 HERVE CAD 10.59
22 0256 DEFAYS VALENTIN 2002 HUY CAD 11.06
23 0338 FRYNS DAVID 2002 LACE CAD 11.07
24 0247 PORTIER JUSTIN 2003 FAC CAD 11.09
25 0292 DUVIVIER ARNAUD 2002 HF CAD 11.10
26 9988 DESQUEUVE JEAN 2003 RFCL CAD 11.17
27 0003 PIERRET TOM 2003 RFCL CAD 12.08
13h25 Gargons-Jungen Scolaires 00-01 4.000 m
Pos. Doss Nom Naiss. Club Cat Temps
1 2203 COLLARD ARNAUD 2000 HERVE SCO 14.08
2 2054 FAUCONNIER SEBASTIEN 2000 RFCL SCO 14.12
3 2401 QUERINJEAN RUBEN 2001 WACO SCO 14.20
4 2084 GROULARD MARTIN 2001 HF SCO 14.22
5 2160 DE FROIDEMONT GUILLAUME 2001 SPA SCO 14.42
6 2083 REIP GUILLAUME 2000 HF SCO 14.46
7 2059 CLASSE ANTHONY 2001 FCHA SCO 1451
8 2263 EL BADI DRISS 2001 HF SCO 15.07
9 2212 GABRIEL FLORENT 2001 HF SCO 15.22
10 2199 REYNDERS SIMON 2001 HF SCO 16.09
11 2314 BRASSEUR JULES 2001 HF SCO 16.49
12 2100 BUTZ NICOLAS 2000 LACE SCO 16.50
13 2432 BOINEM GUILLAUME 2001 RFCL SCO 17.10
13h45 Hommes-Manner Juniors 98-99 7.000 m
Pos. Doss Nom Naiss. Club Cat Temps
1 0016 BIERBERG ANTHONY 1998 HF JUN 25.20
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Pos. Doss Nom Naiss. Club Cat Temps
2 0028 AREND DYLAN 1999 SER JUN 25.23
3 0012 HUBERLAND BAPTISTE 1999 WACO JUN 25.26
4 0069 DOME FELIX 1999 LACE JUN 26.01
5 0019 REIP HUGO 1999 HF JUN 26.41
6 0088 DELVENNE TOM 1999 HF JUN 29.31
7 0120 FOGUENNE TIZIANO 1998 HF JUN 30.13

13h45 Hommes-Manner Seniors 83-97 7.000 m

Pos. Doss Nom Naiss. Club Cat Temps
1 1162 CASTERMANS VINCENT 1990 HERVE SEN 23.07
2 1648 GILLET GEOFFRAY 1987 WACO SEN 23.18
3 1488 REMACLE OLIVIER 1987 HERVE SEN 23.27
4 9992 BAUMANS AXEL 1996 TTF SEN 24.04
5 1504 GENTY THOMAS 1985 HUY SEN 24.22
6 1611 RAUW FRANCIS 1992 LACE SEN 24.32
7 1154 RADELET STEPHEN 1988 HUY SEN 24.37
8 9990 KARTHEUSER FRANCOIS 1990 HF SEN 25.06
9 9996 HEINS Frederick 1986 HERVE SEN 25.12
10 1540 CHEDDAD MOURAD 1995 RFCL SEN 25.39
11 1242 DE VREESE M 1993 RFCL SEN 26.32
12 9989 FLORESAL ALEXANDRE 1992 SEN 26.34
13 1195 JANSSEN BENOIT 1984 SER SEN 26.58
14 1173 KAYIHURA JEAN IDES 1983 SPA SEN 27.46
15 1196 HOYOIS JULIEN 1989 SER SEN 28.12
16 1299 BORN ADRIEN 1996 SPA SEN 30.19

13h45 Hommes-Méanner Masters <82 7.000 m

Pos. Doss Nom Naiss. Club Cat Temps
1 3741 DETHIER GAEL 1977 SPA MAS 23.39
2 3602 CHARLIER JULIEN 1980 RFCL MAS 24.05
3 3740 PHILIPPE PATRICK 1969 WACO MAS 24.39
4 3667 HEINS RAPHAEL 1977 SER MAS 25.29
5 3708 GASPARD STEPHANE 1970 HUY MAS 26.50
6 4376 SCALAIS JEAN PHILIPPE 1976 FCHA MAS 27.18
7 9985 LOUSBERG PASCAL 1981 TEAR MAS 27.30
8 9985 ROCKS DIDIER 1982 SER MAS 27.36
9 3665 D'AVELINO MICHAEL 1971 SER MAS 28.05
10 3635 DAEMS MATHIEU 1980 RFCL MAS 29.06
11 3995 FOGUENNE ALAIN 1975 HF MAS 29.19
12 9993 REYNDERS LUC 1970 HF MAS 29.30
13 4016 MARCHAL ANDRE 1956 HF MAS 29.46
14 3765 MARTIN JOHN 1977 SER MAS 30.28
15 3918 LEMOS_CRUZ JOSE 1957 HUY MAS 30.37
16 4022 HEPTIA NOEL 1950 SER MAS 32.54
17 3799 DONNAY VINCENT 1965 HF MAS 35.35
18 3643 PIETTE JOSEPH 1943 HF MAS 40.35

14h15 Filles-Madchen Benjamines 08-09 0.600 m

Pos. Doss Nom Naiss. Club Cat Temps
1 0455 CONDOM MARTINA 2008 LACE BEN 2.16
2 0027 FRAIKIN ERIN 2008 WACO BEN 2.21
3 0199 CARMANS FLEUR 2008 FCHA BEN 2.27
4 0108 EVRARD LUCIE 2008 SPA BEN 2.30
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Pos. Doss Nom Naiss. Club Cat Temps
5 9976 ANTONISSEN VALENTINE 2008 MALM BEN 2.31
6 0197 SOLHEID PERRINE 2008 MALM BEN 2.32
7 0107 GARSOUX EDEN 2007 SPA BEN 2.33
8 0056 CORDA MARIE 2008 LACE BEN 2.34
9 0315 LEMINI ELOISE 2008 SPA BEN 2.36
10 0403 GABRIEL JUSTINE 2009 HF BEN 2.37
11 0003 DI FILIPPO GUILIA 2008 RFCL BEN 2.39
12 0089 NICOLAI FLAVIE 2009 HERVE BEN 2.40
13 0084 ASA MELIS 2008 HERVE BEN 241
14 0004 CORTES LECLOU SOLENE 2009 RFCL BEN 242
15 0201 LEJEUNE CLARA 2009 HF BEN 243
16 0081 DURU SASHA 2008 HERVE BEN 2.44
17 0029 DIKRANIAN ZOE 2008 WACO BEN 2.45
18 0193 VANSTEEN MAELS 2009 RFCL BEN 2.46
19 0231 MESTREZ SOLINE 2009 HF BEN 2.47
20 0402 SCHILLEWAERT LILLY 2009 HF BEN 2.48
21 0307 VAN DE WOUWER ELSA 2008 SER BEN 2.49
22 0361 DELVENNE VALENTINE 2009 WACO BEN 2.50
23 0200 VERRAGHEN ELENA 2009 FCHA BEN 251
24 0083 HABSCH FLORIANE 2008 HERVE BEN 2.54
25 0028 MELIN MOLLY 2008 WACO BEN 2.56
26 0626 NEUMANN ELISE 2009 LACE BEN 3.00
27 0627 VAN KERKHOVEN RONJA 2009 LACE BEN 3.07

\ 14h25 Gargons-Jungen Benjamins 08-09 0.600 m

Pos. Doss Nom Naiss. Club Cat Temps
1 0032 LAMBRECHT ADRIEN 2008 WACO BEN 2.04
2 0310 FOGUENNE SYLVAIN 2008 HF BEN 2.09
3 0351 BECK ANDRIEN 2008 HF BEN 2.10
4 0173 LEROY DYLAN 2008 HF BEN 211
5 0365 BECKS LUCAS 2008 SPA BEN 2.12
6 0001 VANSTEEN ETHAN 2008 RFCL BEN 2.13
7 0031 GRAULICH SIMON 2007 WACO BEN 2.14
8 0648 MBARKI ABDESSALAM 2009 RFCL BEN 2.16
9 9053 MARCHAND SIMON 2008 SPA BEN 2.18
10 0453 BLAISE YANIS 2008 HF BEN 2.19
11 0153 DELOYER LOIC 2008 HERVE BEN 2.20
12 9974 BALTUS NICOLAS 2008 LACE BEN 2.21
13 0254 BROUWIER VICTOR 2008 HERVE BEN 2.22
14 0091 PIROTTE BASILE 2008 HUY BEN 2.23
15 0172 JORTAY ROBIN 2008 HF BEN 2.24
16 9998 VILLERS YANN 2008 SPA BEN 2.25
17 0710 ORTMANN MARVIN 2008 LACE BEN 2.26
18 0028 DEBRAS OSCAR 2008 WACO BEN 2.27
19 0714 HUPEZ NOLAN 2008 LACE BEN 2.28
20 0646 SIMON BRUNO 2008 SPA BEN 2.29
21 0367 DEBOUGNOUX NATHAN 2008 HF BEN 2.30
22 0374 CULTAIAFABIO 2009 RFCL BEN 2.31
23 0089 PIROTTE VALENTIN 2008 HUY BEN 2.32
24 9995 ROSKAMP LUCAS 2008 BEN 2.33
25 0236 GAVA SIMON 2009 FCHA BEN 2.34
26 0489 SCHODER VIRGILE 2008 FCHA BEN 2.35
27 0090 ROBERT MALO 2009 HUY BEN 2.36
28 0171 DARIMONT SAM 2008 HF BEN 2.37
29 9973 PASTERGER FREDERIC 2008 HERVE BEN 2.38
30 0104 WILLEMS ROMAIN 2008 HERVE BEN 2.39
31 0066 EVRARD MAXENCE 2008 SER BEN 2.40
32 0160 LOGNAY MARTIN 2009 SPA BEN 241
33 0100 BUKENS BAPTISTE 2009 HERVE BEN 2.42
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Pos.

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

14h35 Filles-Madchen Pupilles 06-07 1.000 m

o

OCoOoO~NoO o~ WNEFEO

w

Doss
0423
9970
9978
9979
0175
0457
0328
0237
0319
0511
9991
0034
0305
0358
0575
0261
9975

Doss
2913
3217
3012
3024
3533
3142
3014
3321
3103
2901
3271
3237
3166
3040
3390
3348
2945
3197
2632
3316
3259
3157
3101
2959
3366
3410
3170
3013
3218
3241
3180
3090
3022
3270
3280
3277
9980
3168
3239

Nom
DETREMBLEUR MATHYS
DOMINIQUE NOA
ARENS ANDY
ARENS TOM
FRAITURE CLEMENT
MAGIS MAXIME
MARTIN MICAH
LEJEUNE THEO
HOFMANN MATHYS
DENIS IOAN
KAYIHURA NOE
RAEMACKERS JEAN
SPAILER LUBIN
CREPIN ARTHUR
PASCAL HUGO
VANOOSTHUYSE ROMAIN
TITEUX JUSTIN

Nom
SCHODER JEANNE
THEUNIS IRIS
MULLENS JULIETTE
KOLL EMILIE
DE COCK HELENE
ROYAUX ZOE
MELIN MAELLE
CLEMEUR NAHYA
LEROY ERIKA
KLIPPERT CLAIRE
BEKAERT CAMILLE
SCALAIS JULIE
CARMANS CHARLOTTE
HAMERS COLINE
DEHAYES SOPHIA
CSIK CLARA
BILLEN AGATHE
BRANDT EMMY
HENDRICKS SACHA
GARNIER VICTORIA
HORNARD JUDITH
CHARLIER JULIE
BEAUDON JODIE
PYR ELODIE
LECLER PAULINE
FICHANT EMMA
GAVO LUCILE
ROBERT TEA
VANOOSTHUYSE ELYNE
VANSTEENKISTE MARIE
KROONEN MARIE
LOGNAY JULIA
MAES CELINE
RENSONNET CLEMENTINE
DECHAMPS VALENTINE
LABASSE LUDIVINE
ARENS EVA
ALPESSE BLANDINE
CHRISTOPHE JULIETTE

Naiss.

2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009

Naiss.

2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2007
2005
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2005
2007
2007
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006
2007
2006
2006

Club
HERVE

HF
HF
HF
HF
SER
HF
FAC
SER

WACO
SPA
HERVE
HF
HF
SPA

Club
FCHA
FCHA

HUY

HERVE
WACO
HF
HUY
HF
HF
RFCL
HF
FCHA
FCHA
HERVE
HF
RFCL
WACO
HERVE
SPA
HERVE
HF
HERVE
HF
HF
HF
WACO
FCHA
HUY
HF
HF
HF
SPA
HERVE
HF
SER
SER

FCHA
FCHA

Cat
BEN
BEN
BEN
BEN
BEN
BEN
BEN
BEN
BEN
BEN
BEN
BEN
BEN
BEN
BEN
BEN
BEN

Cat
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP

Temps
2.43
2.44
2.45
2.46
2.47
2.48
2.49
2.50
251
2.52
2.53
2.54
2.55
2.56
2.57
2.59
3.00

Temps
4.50
4.55
5.03
5.06
5.07
5.10
5.12
5.13
5.15
5.17
5.24
5.25
5.28
5.29
5.30
5.34
5.37
5.39
5.40
541
5.42
5.43
5.44
5.45
5.46
5.47
551
5.55
5.56
5.57
5.58
6.01
6.03
6.04
6.13
6.16
6.21
6.45
6.47
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14h45 Gargons-Jungen Pupilles 06-07 1.000 m

P

Ooo~No oI~ WNEO

w

Doss
2491
2423
2409
2739
2551
3003
2561
3158
2766
2637
2562
2527
3222
2602
2411
2487
3224
2631
2935
2593
2469
3067
3164
2552
9969
2647
3160
2404
2572
2703
2466
2689
3037
2626
2402
2889
2750
2526
2844
2472
2571
2465
2960
2489
2460
2819
2978
2874
2470
2576
9981
2636
2976
9979
2567
2646
2633
9994
2669
2574

Nom
DAUCHAT CYRIL
ALPESSE NICOLAS
CORTES LECLOU AMADEO
BROUWIER MATHIS
MICHOTTE BRUNO
VANMEERHAEGHE MATHYS
FICHER AUGUSTIN
DUCHESNE THOMAS
MESTREZ VIRGIL
BOVI ROMAIN
JEUKENNE HUGO
EVRARD AYMERIC
HAVARD NOAH
HOLPER JAN
BRUGGEN CLEMENT
WITWROUW MAXENCE
MEYLEMANS NATHAN
PEETERS LUCIEN
BURLET MATIS
VANDERPOORTEN LOUIS
MATHY NATHANAEL
LAMATTINA LUCAS
LEMAIRE NOA
RIGA DORIAN
LEMAIRE SACHA
RENSONNET SAMUEL
HUBERT BARTHOLOME
BONHOMME HUGO
CORDONNIER LUCAS
LEJEUNE NATHAN
GERARD FLORENT
PIRSON NATHAN
FROIDMONT ANTONIN
ALDENHOFF ADRIEN
VANGEENBERGEN BASTIEN
BRENU HUGO
GOOSSENS NICOLAS
BOUS XAVIER
HOFMANN ADRIEN
HAFDAOUI MOHAMMED
BEUSELINCK CLEMENT
LAMBRECHT THIBAULT
SCHMITZ LUCIEN
DELBUSHAYE NOE
FRANSSEN LOUIS
PUFFET FELIX
BLAISE TIMEO
DUVIVIER ALEX
JARDON NICOLAS
PROVOOST ALOYS
JORIS PIERRE
LEPOINT ALEXIS
HEUSCH ANTHONY
DERVOLE MATHIEU
WOUTERS ANTOINE
LESENFANTS FLORIAN
HAVARD FLORIAN
RENARD MATHIS
DELGES MANUEL
PASTERGER LOIC

Naiss.

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006

Club
HF
FCHA
RFCL
HERVE
HUY
HUY
HERVE
RFCL
HF
RFCL
HERVE
SER
SPA
HF
RFCL
HF
MJ
SPA
FCHA
WACO
WACO
FAC
HF
HUY
CSM
HF
FCHA
RFCL
HERVE
HF
WACO
HERVE
WACO
HERVE
RFCL
HF
SPA
LACE
SER
SPA
HERVE
WACO
HF
HF
WACO
HUY
HF
HF
WACO
HERVE

RFCL
HF

HERVE
HF
SPA
SER
RFCL
HERVE

Cat
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP

Temps
4.33
4.36
4.37
4.38
4.39
4.40
441
4.42
4.43
4.44
4.46
4.48
4.49
4.50
451
4.52
4.55
4.56
4.57
4.58
4.59
5.00
5.03
5.04
5.06
5.07
5.08
5.09
5.10
5.13
5.15
5.16
5.17
5.18
5.19
5.20
521
5.22
5.23
5.24
5.25
5.26
5.27
5.28
5.30
5.33
5.34
5.35
5.36
5.37
5.45
5.46
5.47
5.48
5.49
5.50
5.51
5.57
5.58
5.59
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61
62
63
64

14h55 Filles-Madchen Minimes 04-05 1.500 m

P

OCoOoO~NOoO ok~ WNEFO

w

2751
2563
3081
2879

Doss
6037
6140
6064
6327
6322
6224
6113
6230
6068
6249
6500
6352
6679
6205
6204
6294
6005
6174
6604
6303
6221
5951
6421
6436
6085
6302
6312
6055
6295
6326
5968
6243
6139
6210
6112
6194
6076
6130
6439
6089
6529
6141
6309
6075
6549
6606
9999
6346
6311
6290

TITEUX ROBIN

KETS GASPARY
PAGNOULLE ANTOINE
CREPIN ARNO

Nom
HUBINGER LYNN
YLIEFF FANNY
KOLL LOLA
PAULY SHIREL
DELHEZ JULIE
GABRIEL MANON
LEFEVRE ELOISE
KENFACK ASTRID
CAPPA ELIA
GOOSSENS EMMA
VISCONTI ALICIA
DUVIVIER AURORE
FRYNS SARAH
BEAUDOINT ANNE LISE
LEHEUREUX EMMA
GROULARD CAMILLE
MANGON CELIA
BLAISE MANON
PLUMIER LUCIE
POUSSART SARAH LINE
LEGROS MANON
RAKIC EMMA
EL BERRI MYRIAM
DEHAYES NINA
SYNE LOUISE
WANSART THEA
HORWARD ADELE
MELIN EVA
MOMMER CELIA
BEKAERT FLAVIE
MICHEL MARINE
JENNES FLORENCE
CHAPELIER EMMA
THEUNISSEN CLARA
LEMACHE FANNY
CHARLIER EMILIE
PIRUS INES
SAVELSBERG EMA
RIBANT LEA
SOORS CAMILLE
ELMEKKI SARAH
LESENFANTS LARA
HORWARD LINE
SIMONIS AGATHE
MEYS EMMA
LEFIN ELOISE
SCHAUS NOEMIE
VAN DE WOUWER MANON
FOGUENNE MARIE_FRANCE
HUBERT ADELE

2007
2007
2008
2007

Naiss.

2004
2005
2004
2005
2005
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2005
2005
2004
2004
2005
2005
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004
2004
2005

SPA
HERVE
HF
HERVE

Club
LACE
HF
HERVE
HF
HERVE
HF
SER
SER
HERVE
SPA
HERVE
HF
LACE
FCHA
FCHA
HF
WACO
HF
FCHA
SPA
HF
RFCL
HF
HF
WACO
SPA
HF
HUY
HF
HF
FCHA
HERVE
HF
HERVE
SER
HERVE
HERVE
RFCL
HF
SPA
RFCL
HF
HF
HERVE

HF
SER
SER
HF
FCHA

PUP
PUP
PUP
PUP

Cat
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN

6.07
6.08
6.08
6.11

Temps
6.19
6.23
6.26
6.28
6.30
6.31
6.32
6.33
6.34
6.50
6.51
6.56
6.58
6.59
7.00
7.03
7.05
7.07
7.08
7.09
7.10
7.11
7.12
7.13
7.15
7.16
7.17
7.18
7.19
7.20
7.21
7.23
7.25
7.36
7.37
7.38
7.41
7.43
7.44
7.45
7.47
7.48
7.56
8.06
8.22
8.26
8.27
8.28
8.29
8.40
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15h05 Gargons-Jungen Minimes 04-05 1.800 m

Doss
1 4051
2 3731
3 3837
4 3766
5 3614
6 3719
7 3756
8 3838
9 3903
10 4147
11 3834
12 3609
13 3730
14 3860
15 4002
16 3647
17 3876
18 3805
19 4043
20 3721
21 3702
22 3704
23 3688
24 4094
25 3663
26 3949
27 4178
28 3765
29 3648
30 3993
31 3806
32 3602
33 3936
34 9977
35 9971
36 4001
37 3904
38 3962
39 9968
40 3836
41 3603
42 3862
43 3729
44 3999
45 3718
46 3804
47 4172
48 3661
49 3941
50 3601
51 3858
52 3992
53 9062
54 3728
55 3727
56 3714

Nom
ABDOUL WAHAB MIMOUN
THIBERT REGIS
SCHREUER TIMOTHEE
PINTE ALEXANDRE
ALPESSE QUENTIN
JEUKENNE SIMON
BALLMANN ROBIN
MEIERS MATHIS
KALIN LIONEL
DUYSINX TOM
GEADA DA SILVA ANDRE
VANGEENBERGEN HUGO
RADERMACHER TOM
CARMANS LOUIS
KOUJILI NABIL
FADDA ALEXIS
KROONEN MAXIM
MOHRING NOE
FRYNS SAMUEL
BUKENS GILLES
SAMPSON YANNI
PIROTTE CLEMENT
SCHIESKE MAXIME
DROOGHAAG TOM
DELBUSHAVE ETHAN
SPAILIER ULRIC
DEBROUX WALTER
QUOIRIN JONATHAN
HUBERLAND VICTOR
BOVY VICTOR
DELSEMME MATHEO
HENSENNE TIM
BELLEM PIERRE ALEXIS
KETS TOM
PIEDBOEUF MAXIME
DEBOUGNOUX GILLES
EBERHARD THOMAS
MARIEN J.LUC SAM
HOUVBIE LOIC
GEORGE JULIEN
EMO MATTHIAS
MAGIS ANTOINE
SERVILLE BRICE
BISSOT DYLAN
JACOB THEO
RENSONNET JULIEN
PROVOOST NOAH
DELBUSHAYE MATHEO
CREPIN YASSIN
CRAUWELS LOUIS
DOMINIQUE ROBIN
GARNIER GUILLAUME
JURION CYRIL
MONSEZ LUCAS
MONSEZ BASTIEN
ASA ERIM

Naiss.

2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2005
2004
2005
2005
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2005
2005
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2005
2005
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005
2005
2004
2005
2005
2005
2004

Club
HF
HERVE
HF
SER
FCHA
HERVE
MALM
HF
HF
HUY
WACO
RFCL
HERVE
FCHA
HF
WACO
HF
HF
LACE
HERVE
HUY
HUY
LACE
SPA
G.KEL
SPA
SPA
SER
WACO
HERVE
HF
RFCL
WACO
HERVE
CSM
HF
HF
SER
CSN
HF
RFCL
HF
HERVE
SPA
HERVE
HF
HERVE
HF
HF
RFCL
MALM
HERVE
SPA
HERVE
HERVE
HERVE

Cat
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN

Temps
6.51
6.53
7.02
7.03
7.07
7.09
7.10
7.11
7.13
7.14
7.15
7.17
7.18
7.19
7.20
7.28
7.29
7.30
7.38
7.41
7.50
7.52
7.53
7.54
7.55
7.56
7.57
7.59
8.00
8.01
8.02
8.03
8.05
8.08
8.09
8.11
8.16
8.17
8.20
8.22
8.27
8.30
8.31
8.32
8.35
8.41
8.42
8.52
8.55
8.56
8.59
9.00
9.01
9.02
9.03
9.05
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15h15 Dames-Frauen Scolaires 00-01 3.000 m

Pos. Doss Nom Naiss. Club Cat Temps
1 2284 ROMPEN MARGAUX 2000 HF SCO 11.50
2 2251 VANDORMAEL MARIE 2000 RFCL SCO 12.21
3 2311 BREVER CHLOE 2001 HERVE SCO 12.32
4 2323 FORTHOMME VICKY 2000 SPA SCO 12.37
5 2313 MUYLKENS ARMELLE 2001 HERVE SCO 12.42
6 2596 FRANCKART CORENTINE 2000 HUY SCO 13.03
7 2256 HENSENNE EVA 2001 RFCL SCO 13.24
\15h15 Dames-Frauen Juniores 98-99 4.500 m
Pos. Doss Nom Naiss. Club Cat Temps
1 0029 HENRARD ELEA 1999 LACE JUN 17.47
2 0023 TSAGKAS CASSANDRA 1998 HF JUN 18.30
3 0135 SABBE MARE 1999 LACE JUN 18.58
4 0005 CLASSE ELODIE 1999 FCHA JUN 22.31
15h15 Dames-Frauen Seniores 83-97 4.500 m
Pos. Doss Nom Naiss. Club Cat Temps
1 0960 DE COCK FLORENCE 1992 WACO SEN 18.33
2 1007 SCHEPPERS LEA 1995 HF SEN 19.25
3 0957 CLASSE AMANDINE 1995 FCHA SEN 19.35
4 1077 BEERLANDT NATACHA 1990 SER SEN 19.46
5 1067 MOSTERT PAULINE 1997 HF SEN 20.37
\15h15 Dames-Frauen Ainees <82 4.500 m
Pos. Doss Nom Naiss. Club Cat Temps
1 2697 WAGELMANS CLARISSE 1976 RFCL MAS 17.30
2 2755 GERMEAU BEATRICE 1980 FCHA MAS 19.41
3 2551 PHILIS LAMBRINY 1973 RFCL MAS 19.42
4 2693 DRESSEN LAURENCE 1975 FAC MAS 20.04
5 2576 FRANSSEN GEORGETTE 1960 LACE MAS 23.27
6 2552 VANDEZANDE VALERIE 1974 FCHA MAS 27.31
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